
8th Jan Sat Leinster Club JHC Final Mooncoin v Shamrocks UPMC Nowlan Park 1pm
16th Jan Sun Walsh Cup Kilkenny v Laois Venue TBC 2pm
23rd Jan Sun Walsh Cup Wexford v Kilkenny Chadwicks Wexford Park 2pm
22/23 Jan AIB Club Senior S/F Shamrocks v St Thomas Venue TBC

AIB Club Junior S/F
30th Jan Sun Walsh Cup Final
5/6 Feb AIB Club Junior Final Croke Park
6th Feb Sun Allianz HL Round 1 Kilkenny v Antrim UPMC Nowlan Park 1pm
12/13 Feb AIB Club Senior Final Croke Park
13th Feb Sun Allianz HL Round 2 Tipperary v Kilkenny Semple Stadium 3.45pm
27th Feb Sun Allianz HL Round 3 Kilkenny v Laois UPMC Nowlan Park 2pm
5th Mar Sat Allianz HL Round 4 Dublin v Kilkenny Parnell Park 5pm
20th Mar Sun Allianz HL Round 5 Kilkenny v Waterford UPMC Nowlan Park 1.45pm
26/27 Mar Allianz HL Semi-Finals
2/3 Apr Allianz HL Final
16/17 Apr Leinster SHC Round 1 Westmeath v Kilkenny TEG Cusack Park Mullingar
23/24 Apr Leinster SHC Round 2 Kilkenny v Laois UPMC Nowlan Park
30 Apr/1 May Leinster SHC Round 3 Galway v Kilkenny Pearse Stadium Salthill
14/15 May Leinster SHC Round 4 Dublin v Kilkenny Parnell Park
21/22 May Leinster SHC Round 5 Kilkenny v Wexford UPMC Nowlan Park

All Irl U20 Hurling Final
4th Jun Sat Leinster SHC Final Croke Park
11/12 Jun All Irl SHC Prelim QF's
17/18 Jun All Irl SHC Quarter Finals
2/3 July All Irl SHC Semi-Finals
9/10 July All Irl Junior Football S/F's
17th July All Ireland SHC Final
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